
2450DIMENSIONS

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL DEPTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

SEAT WIDTH

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT

BACK WIDTH

BACK HEIGHT

COM

COL

WEIGHT

21.5

27.5

31.5-36.0

19.0

18.0

16.5-21.5

18.0

16.5

2.0 YD

19.0 SQ FT

31.0 LB

See all dimensions on Alba Sales Sheet
All dimensions are in inches

STATEMENT OF LINE

2450
Mid-Back

2450 GT
Mid-Back Guest

Fixed Wraparound Arm  -  
Polished

Fixed Wraparound Arm  - 
Black

ARM OPTIONS

Alba

DAZZLE YOUR CONFERENCE SPACE.

Follow us @9to5seating
Lifetime Warranty on all structural and 
mechanical components. Fabric and foam 
are warranted against wear through and 
deterioration for five years.

Part of the Flokk Group

9to5seating.com
3211 Jack Northrop Ave.
Hawthorne, CA 90250

P: 888.925.SEAT
F: 866.925.SEAT
E: sales@9to5seating.com

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT MATERIALS
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Classic styling meets modern comfort with simple, 

clean, and elegant lines. Alba features a swivel tilt 

control that locks upright or allows free float for 

easy comfort, while 9to5 Seating’s signature in-

house molded foam provides lasting support in the 

seat and back. 

Wraparound arms add a sharp accent from every 

angle, and a polished base with matching chrome 

gas lift completes the look—modern sophistication 

with timeless appeal.

Show off your conference room with 
mid-back classic style that features 
black or chrome wraparound arms 
with great 9to5 Seating fabric and 
leather selection as well as COM/COL.


